NEW!
PRESSURE
1082
NEW!
PR
ES
SU
RE

PSI
 WE MAKE IT EASY. kele.com 888-397-5353 USAMarch 2014
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL	 DESCRIPTION
A2G40-S00-7C-EH	 Differential pressure switch, .08 to .8 in WC
A2G40-S00-7C-EI	 Differential pressure switch, 0.12 to 1.2 in WC
A2G40-S00-7C-EJ	 Differential pressure switch, 0.12 to 2.0 in WC
A2G40-S00-7C-EK	 Differential pressure switch, 0.16 to 2.4 in WC
A2G40-S00-7C-EL	 Differential pressure switch, 0.40 to 6.0 in WC
A2G40-S00-7C-EM	 Differential pressure switch, 2.0 to 18.0 in WC
	 			   RELATED PRODUCTS				    PAGE
T-101	 1/4" OD black poly tubing, 1 coil, 250 ft (76 m)					       901
A-308-K	 Duct static pressure fitting, 1/4" barb						      1113
A-302-K	 Duct static pressure tip, 1/4" barb						       1113